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Graduate
Tuition

50.00
100.00
150.00
200.00
250.00
300.00
350.00
400.00
450.00
500.00
550.00
600.00
650.00
700.00
750.00
800.00
850.00
900.00
950.00

1,000.00

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-SAN ANTONIO
TEXAS RESIDENT FEES 2022-2023

GRADUATE

Fall or Spring - 16 Week and 8 Week and 5 Week Parts of Term

DDDVBDDDBBLLDBLLNDLBNNGB®K

Designated
Tuition*

216.87
280.92
377.60
496.19
614.78
73337
851.96
970.55

1,089.14

1,207.73

1,326.32

1,444.91

1,563.50

1,682.09

1,800.68

1,800.68

1,800.68

1,800.68

1,800.68

1,800.68

International
Education
Fee

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

DDDBDDDBBLLDBLLNDLBNNGB®H

Add $50.00 tuition, $50.00 graduate tuition, and $98.53 University
Services fee for each hour over 20. Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $50.00

*15 SCH or more pay $1800.68/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's

Reinstatement fee: $363

3-Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

VDD BDDDBBLLDBLLNDLBNNGL®K

Rec
Sports
Fee

100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

VDD VDDDDLDDBLODBBNBH

Student
Services
Fee

15.00

30.00

45.00

60.00

75.00

90.00
105.00
120.00
135.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval o legislative mandate.

Hours

19
20

Tuition?

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00
$450.00
$500.00
$550.00
$600.00
$650.00
$700.00
$750.00
$800.00
$850.00
$900.00
$950.00
$1,000.00

TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY-SAN ANTONIO
TEXAS RESIDENT FEES 2022-2023

GRADUATE

VDD DBDDDBLLDBLLNDLBNNGB®K

Athletics
Fee

10.00
20.00
30.00
40.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
80.00
90.00
100.00
110.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Summer 2023 -10 Week, 5 or 8 week Parts of Term, and Maymester

Graduate
Tuition

$50.00
$100.00
$150.00
$200.00
$250.00
$300.00
$350.00
$400.00
$450.00
$500.00
$550.00
$600.00
$650.00
$700.00
$750.00
$800.00
$850.00
$900.00
$950.00
$1,000.00

Designated
Tuition*

$212.27
$276.38
$373.26
$491.83
$610.40
$728.97
$847.54
$966.11
$1,084.68
$1,203.25
$1,321.82
$1,440.39
$1,558.96
$1,677.53
$1,796.10
$1,796.10
$1,796.10
$1,796.10
$1,796.10
$1,796.10

International
Education
Fee

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Add $50.00 tuition, $50.00 graduate tuition, and $98.71 University
Services fee for each hour over 20. Other fees remain same.
MINIMUM TUITION: $50.00

*15 SCH or more pay $1796.10/SEM based on flat rate at 15 SCH's

Reinstatement fee: $363

3-Peat Fee: $100 per semester credit hour

Rec
Sports
Fee

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

Student
Services
Fee

$15.00

$30.00

$45.00

$60.00

$75.00

$90.00
$105.00
$120.00
$135.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

The University reserves the right to change fees upon board approval or legislative mandate.

Athletics
Fee

$10.00
$20.00
$30.00
$40.00
$50.00
$60.00
$70.00
$80.00
$90.00
$100.00
$110.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

University
Services
Fee

232.84
316.49
400.14
483.79
567.44
651.09
734.74
818.39
902.04
985.69

1,084.22

1,182.75

1,281.28

1,379.81

1,478.34

1,576.87

1,675.40

1,773.93

1,872.46

1,970.99

University
Services
Fee

$229.96
$313.67
$397.38
$481.09
$564.80
$648.51
$732.22
$815.93
$899.64
$983.35
$1,082.06
$1,180.77
$1,279.48
$1,378.19
$1,476.90
$1,575.61
$1,674.32
$1,773.03
$1,871.74
$1,970.45

DDDVBDDDBLLDLBLLNODLLNNGL®H

Total

677.71

950.41
1,255.74
1,582.98
1,910.22
2,237.46
2,564.70
2,891.94
3,219.18
3,546.42
3,873.54
4,200.66
4,517.78
4,834.90
5,152.02
5,350.55
5,549.08
5,747.61
5,946.14
6,144.67

Total

$620.23

$893.05
$1,198.64
$1,525.92
$1,853.20
$2,180.48
$2,507.76
$2,835.04
$3,162.32
$3,489.60
$3,816.88
$4,144.16
$4,461.44
$4,778.72
$5,096.00
$5,294.71
$5,493.42
$5,692.13
$5,890.84
$6,089.55



